STARK'

Inch Series EE350750/351687

Bearing NO. :

Boundary dimensions(mm)

d:
D
T:
B
C
r1.2min :

r 3.4min :

Basic load ratings(kN)
Cr:

Cor:

Limiting speed(rpm)
Grease :

Oil :

Application point

a:

Abutment and fillet
dimensions(mm)

da max :
db min :
Da max :
Db min :
ra max :
rb max :
Value

e:

Y:

YO :
Weight (kg)

Refer :

EE350750/351687

190.5
428.625
106.362
95.25
61.912
6.4

6.4

1140

1400

950
1400

119

246
213
369
405
6.4
6.4

0.76

0.79

0.44

57.9

Stark Bearings Investment Group Limited Tel:00852-30501972 Email:

Page : 1/1



